

HONG KONG BRANCH

(REPRESENTING SHIPBROKERS, AGENTS AND MANAGERS) FOUNDED 1911 INCORPORATED BY ROYAL CHARTER 21 JANUARY 1920/SUPPLEMENTAL CHARTER 1984 Hong Kong Branch G.P.O. Box 12292, Hong Kong E-mail: icshk@ics.org.hk Website: www.ics.org.hk

Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers, Hong Kong Branch, in association with Headway Technology Group (Qingdao) Co., Ltd cordially invites you for **ICS SUMMER LECTURE ON BWMS** on **14<sup>th</sup> June, 2019** from <u>1800 hours</u> onwards, at the <u>Indian Recreation Club</u>.

## Topic - "Headway Technology BWMS Easy Retrofit and Maintenance"

Headway Technology Group (Qingdao) Co., Ltd. is a company that specializes in the research, manufacturing, sales of high-tech marine equipment with comprehensive global after-sales service network.

Headway Technology will share their experience and thoughts on following topical subjects -

- How BWMS has evolved over the last 05 years; BWMS Selection Challenges & remedies etc.
- Updates on Headway BWMS .
- Headway BWMS Retrofit, installation, service & spares.
- **Date** : Friday, 14<sup>th</sup> June 2019.
- Venue : Indian Recreation Club, 63 Caroline Hill Road, Sookunpoo Valley, Hong Kong
- Time :600pm : Reception. Bar opens.630pm : Welcome speech by Chairman + Presentation of Membership certificates645pm : Lecture by Headway Technology. Followed by 15 minutes of Q&A.830pm onwards : Networking.
- **Charge :** Lecture / Snacks / Drinks Free of Charge.
- Dress Code: Smart Casual.

## FOR REGISTRATION: Please register HERE

This event is generously sponsored by Headway Technology Group (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.





## Supporting Organizations –







The Hong Kong Joint Branch of The Royal Institution of Naval Architects and The Institute of Marine Engineering, Science and Technology

The Hong Kong Institute of Marine Technology

Thank you. Warm Wishes Ms. Gaskell Chan Honorary Secretary Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers, Hong Kong branch E-Mail: hon-secretary@ics.org.hk

\* **About ICS:** As a major provider of education and training, the Institute of Chartered Shipbrokers (ICS) sets and examines the syllabus for membership, providing the shipping industry with highly qualified professionals. ICS is the only internationally recognized professional body in the maritime arena and it represents shipbrokers, ship managers, agents, insurance, lawyers, logistics and other shipping professionals throughout the world. Our mission is to promote maritime education in the hope of grooming more young talents to join, work and stay in the shipping industry. ICS Membership of the Institute is internationally recognized as a mark of professionalism in the shipping business worldwide.

\*\* Note: If you do not wish to receive any materials from us, please e-mail your request to Hon-Secretary@ics.org.hk

\*\*\* For latest Updates, News, Pictures etc please join us at Facebook



